

PHASE IV 1979 ACHM OVERLAY

Budgeted Overlays minus Phase V match money (\$124,705)
 @ 17⁵/₁₀₀ Ton Asph + 0⁷/₁₀₀ gal Tack Coat

S.Y.	Description	Z A E	1				2		3		4	
			TONS	TACK + ASPH COST	ACCUM TOTAL	ADJUSTED ACCUM TOTAL						
5200	MATTHEWS - Church Pains	200	520.0	9516.00	9516.00							
1867	MATTHEWS - Agnes Eild wash Intersect	200	186.7	3476.84	12932.84							
12200	MATTHEWS - Jaraway Nettleton	220	1342.0	24447.10	37379.94							
6446	TONY - Matthews	165	531.8	9816.84	47216.78							
5561	UNIVERSITY - Temple Ct Logan	165	458.8	8469.94	55685.72							
1267	BRIDGE - Washington Oak	165	102.5	1909.23	57614.95							
4444	FLINT - Washington	165	366.6	6766.83	64381.78							
1667	STATE - Johnson No City Limit	165	137.5	2538.38	66920.16							
4513	BERNARD - Highland Wilkins	165	372.3	6872.12	73792.28							
638	BRYAN - Highland Wilkins	200	63.8	1167.69	74959.97							
2108	CASTLE DR - N. End S. End	165	173.9	3209.45	78169.42							
1600	ELMWOOD - Nettleton	165	132.0	2436.60	80606.02							
2388	CAMPUS - Church Pains	165	238.3	4398.72	85004.74							
489	CITIZENS - Cherry Oak Curve	200	48.9	894.95	85899.69							
1111	CITIZENS - Matthews	110	61.1	1155.6	87055.45							
2999	EDGEWOOD - Wood Parkview	165	247.4	4566.87	91622.32							
2308	GLENWOOD - Parkview Edgemoor	165	190.4	3514.77	95137.09							
2000	ROSEMOND - Brookhaven Creechview	165	165.0	3045.75	98182.84							
3333	MELTON - Mary land Culberhouse	110	183.3	3466.67	101649.51							
11000	MELTON - 1000' E. Culberhouse Stroud	165	907.5	16751.63	118401.14							
6667	MARLO - 200' North Oak	200	66.7	1220.84	119621.98							
1438	FERRILL - Matthews Christian Cr.	200	143.8	2631.69	122253.67							
400	G.E. PR. - Acc	200	40.0	732.00	122985.67							